Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Amzen Transportation Industries Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP 04.05.2022; List of creditors as

List of operational creditors (Employees)

on: 21.06.2022

(Amount in%)
SI. [Name of Name Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Amount of [Remarks, if any
No |authorised of |employee claim received contin- gent any claim under |claim not
representa- Date of |Amount Amount of | Nature of [Whether | % of voting claim mutual |verification |admitted
tive, if any receipt |claimed claim claim |related shar e in dues, th at
admitted party? CoC, if may be set
applicable off
Ashok Kumar Singh 30/05/2022 6,20,855 6,20,855 |Unsecured [No - - - - - |Provisionally Verified
Sudesh Kumar 15/06/2022 48,390 48,390 [Unsecured |No - - - - - |Provisionally Verified
Under verification
VK Pabby 17/06/2022| 63,12,311 - |Unsecured |[No - - - 63,12,311 - [Queries Raised
Under verification
Gaurav Pabby 17/06/2022| 10,29,179 - |Unsecured [No - - - 10,29,179 - |Queries Raised
Narender Kumar 20/06/2022 38,117 38,117 |Unsecured [No - - - - - |Provisionally Verified
Total 80,48,852 7,07,362 - - - 73,41,490 -




